Welcome to K. Books Ltd
Website Catalogue No 9
Browse our virtual catalogue:
www.kbooksltd.co.uk
______________________________________________________________

The downside of the internet for books is that there is usually no personal
contact between the bookseller and the book buyer.
We hope to remedy this by offering a bespoke and customer focused service.
For this catalogue we just took three shelves of books at random from our
very large and low-priced stock, to show the diversity of the subjects we
cover. Hopefully this will help you see how worthwhile it might be to browse
our website: www.kbooksltd.co.uk when you have the time.
________________________________________________________
It is a fantastic feeling to be producing almost
‘real’ catalogues again. The fun of cataloguing
the books and the excitement of waiting for
your orders …
Please order direct from K. Books Ltd
By telephone: 01759 302142 (UK) International:
+44 1759 302142
By e-mail: kbooks@clara.co.uk
By letter: K. Books Ltd, Waplington Hall,
Allerthorpe, York, YO42 4RS
Postage is extra. When you order we will issue
an invoice. Payment by PayPal, bank transfer or
cheque.
If this mode of selling is successful to both you and K. Books Ltd, we hope to
issue monthly catalogues of books and prints at reasonable prices. If you no
longer wish to receive catalogues, please e-mail us and we will remove you
from our mailing list.
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1.

Plantin edition of Tacitus printed in 1600. Latin text with numerous footnotes, leather
binding, splendid condition. * Bibliographical details on request. £550

Washington Irving's: account of Christmas spent in Derbyshire in 1820 at a country
house. Fine pictorial binding. £50
2.

3.

Arctic Explorations for Children. Printed in 1825 by J. Harris, with map and fine
engravings, original boards. £65

Rudyard Kipling First Edition of 'Traffics & Discoveries'. Forget his rampageous
imperialism and enjoy his short stories. £60
4.

5.

Anthony Powell's 'A Dance to the Music of Time’. 4 volumes, Folio Edition, boxed,
mint condition, 2006. £225

The Bargain Book: The Art of Collecting whether it be books, pictures or antiques the author's fascinating reminiscences. £50
6.

7.

Cochrane's Pedestrian Journey Through Russia, Siberian Tartary to The Frontiers of
China in 1820-3. 2 volumes, 1829. £120
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T.E.Lawrence's 'The Mint'. A First Edition. Highly subjective account of his life in the
ranks of the RAF. £35
8.

9.

Kotzebue's 3 volume account of his life as a convict in Siberia in 1800. Title page in
volume 1, good facsimile. £60

50 Great British stirring and influential speeches, finely printed, well produced and
fascinating reading. £20
10.

11. The Lady's Manual of Homoeopathic Treatment by Dr Ruddick, 1878, good condition,

highly regarded in its time but still relevant today. £45

Henry Kirke White's Poetical Works. The author was a protege of Robert Southey.
Victorian decorative binding. £30
12.

13. Harold Robbin's 'The Carpet Baggers’. FIRST EDITION, with dust jacket [neatly

repaired], v.g. * original unexpurgated edition. £35

SPITFIRE. Auction Catalogue [with full specifications] of a Supermarine TR Mk IX GILDA sold in 2009 for £1.78 million. 28 superb detailed coloured illustrations. £25
14.
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15. STAINED GLASS with 50 colour illustrations relating to the Middle Ages, very good,

1925. £38

Valuable history of the Island of St Helena printed in 1808. Full calf, engraved
frontispiece, very good. * still regarded as a definitive edition. £240
16.

17. Gilbert & Sullivan’s ‘Savoy Operas’ the complete text, finely rebound in blue morocco,

1935. * words of all the operas. £45

18. Two scarce 17th century law books bound together in contemporary vellum, printed in

1668, v.g. £190

19. Pretty Little Service Book of the Catholic Church. French Text, Portion of clasp

lacking, Printed in Tours in 1863, Unusual. £50

The Youth's History Of China, printed in 1857, published by Thomas Holmes,
engraved frontispiece, very good. £45
20.

21. Masterpieces of Japanese Poetry, Ancient and Modern. 2 vols, over 850

pages, superb coloured illustrations, Mint Condition, a fine set. £120
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Coins of the World, 1750-1850 by William D. Craig. 448 pages, hundreds of
illustrations, a priced catalogue, 1971. £45
22.

23. Narrative of Voyage by H.M.S. Fly commanded by Blackwood to Torres Strait, New

Guinea, etc. in 1842-46. 2 vols, facsimile reprint, limited edition, circa 1975. £65

24. Polynesian Mythology & Ancient Traditional History of the New Zealanders. Very

good condition, 1922. £30

25. Bundling: if you don't know the meaning, look it up in a dictionary. Limited edition,

Peter Pauper Press, nicely printed, 1937. £40

History of Wood Engraving with numerous illustrations, pictorial boards , very good
condition, 1895. £45
26.

27. Beatrix Potter's 'The Tailor of Gloucester’. 85 pages, many coloured illustrations,

very good, circa 1933. £35

Beatrix Potter's 'The Tale of Tom Kitten’. 77 pages, many coloured illustrations, very
good condition, circa 1930. £35
28.
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29. Beatrix Potter's 'The Tale of Mrs Tiggy Winkle’. 81 pages, numerous coloured

illustrations, very good, circa 1932. £35

Beatrix Potter's 'The Tale of Two Bad Mice’. 85 pages, many coloured
illustrations, very good, ca 1931. £35
30.

31. Medieval Castles of Scotland, Their origin and relation to the life and administration

of the Country. 249 pages, well illustrated, 1927. £40

KUNOPAEDIA or the breaking and training of spaniels and pointers. Printed in
1815. *with instructions in the Art of Shooting. £150
32.

33. ALDINE EDITION - printed in 1519, splendid condition, fine morocco binding, Aldine

crest on the title and last page. £1950

RAMBLES in Polynesia in the 19th century, pictorial cloth, very good condition,
1897. * elysian atolls and grass skirts, all for £50
34.

35. NORTH WALES with 50 fine engravings by Cattermole, new quarter calf, a very clean

crisp copy, printed in 1862, very good condition. £150
6

36. SALMON RIVERS of England and Wales. 325 pages, 89 illustrations, folding map, very

good condition, half green calf, 1913.* would make a great Christmas gift. £70

37. MRS DE SALIS. Soups & Dressed Fish À la Mode. 88 pages of fine recipes, 1893.

* highly regarded. £35

38. MRS DE SALIS. Entrées À la Mode. 95 pages of mouth-watering easy recipes for

entrees, 1898. * would make a great gift. £35

39. MRS DE SALIS. Dressed Vegetables À la Mode. 85 pages of unusual recipes.

Chef's delight, a gourmet's treat, 1892. £35

MRS DE SALIS. Sweets & Supper Dishes À la Mode. Simple, delicious & easy
recipes. 80 pages, 1892. * highly recommended. £35
40.

41. AUDEN FIRST EDITION 1838 - On the Frontier, dust jacket slightly frayed, [and by

Isherwood], nice copy, 1938. £45
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42. CORNWALL - Its Coast and Moorland. 367 pages, over 100 fine illustrations, very

good condition, detailed and informative, 1912. £35

43. CHOICE DROLLERY - SONGS & Sonnets. No 375 of limited edition of 400 copies,

printed only for subscription, printed Boston [Lincs]1876 . 426 Pages, v.g.
*Scarce
£95

44. MORRIS'S. History of British Butterflies, 72 fine coloured plates, gilt embossed cloth,

1890. * Plates by Benjamin Fawcett of Driffield. V.G. £120

45. POETARIUM SCENICORUM GRAECORUM. Aeschyli, Sophoclis, Euripides, et

Aristophanes … ex recognitione Guil. Dindorfil. 1881. V.G. * splendid printing in
Greek. £65

46. GEORGE SAND. Francis the Waif. Limited Edition, illustrations by Eugene Burnard,

bound in half vellum, 304 pages, splendid condition, 1889. * English Text. £48

47. PALGRAVE : Une Année de Voyage dans L'Arabie Centrale [1862-1863]. 2 vols, Ist

French Edition, 1866. * a few pages slightly foxed o/w VERY GOOD. £200
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CONGO LIFE by Rev. Weeks.468 pages , well illus., pictorial cloth, very good
condition, circa 1910
£38
48.

49. NIGERIA in the 19th Century. 235 pages, map, very good, 1900. * with

much on the Anglo-German Agreement and recent treaties relating to
boundaries with France etc £45

50. ESSAYS on the Poetry of the Celtic Race, Islamism and Science, Science, Spinoza,

Sceptism, etc., 264 pages, circa 1905. £25

51. MUSICAL TERMS - Their Meaning & Pronunciation. 180 pages, printed in 1936 by

the BBC, V.G., * being Dictionary of music terms. £25

SOPHOCLIS - Printed in 1534. Greek Text throughout, collation agrees with
Adams S1441. A very good clean crisp copy in VERY GOOD condition.* bound without
the 'Commentaries of Camerarius' [2A-M8] but still desirable. £380
52.

Do follow us on social media:
Barrie Kaye (and)
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